
First Name Last Name Email Address 

Ms. Acosta lacosta7@lichs.org

Ms. Aguilar-Maldonado caguila2@lichs.org

Mr. Akhtar iakhtar3@lichs.org

Mr. Alberti galberti@lichs.org

Ms. Ali tali7@lichs.org

LICHS Apple School Manager lichsasm@lichs.org

Ms. Argyris margyri@lichs.org

Ms. Artime partime@lichs.org

Ms. Auguste-Washington gaugustewashing@lichs.org

Mr. Bacharach dbacharach@lichs.org

Ms. Badillo sbadillo2@lichs.org

Ms. Bahn ybahn@lichs.org

Mr. Baik cbaik@lichs.org

Ms. Balthazar fbalthazar@lichs.org

Ms. Baron-Marianetti bbaronmarianetti2@lichs.org

Mr. Batista sbatista@lichs.org

Ms. Bellamy sbellam@lichs.org

Ms. Bellomo vbellomo2@lichs.org

Ms. Berk hberk2@lichs.org

Ms. Bingay-Lopez jbingay@lichs.org

Ms. Biswas tbiswas@lichs.org

Ms. Bloomfield tbloomfield@lichs.org

Mr. Bonner mbonner3@lichs.org

Ms. Bundy ebundy@lichs.org

Ms. Caffarello ccaffar@lichs.org

Mr. Cameron wcameron@lichs.org

Ms. Cancemi mcancemi2@lichs.org

Mr. Cancroft jcancro@lichs.org

Ms. Candia mcandia@lichs.org

Mr. Cantaves rcantav@lichs.org

Mr. Caraballo ccaraba@lichs.org

Ms. Caragiorgis scaragiorgis@lichs.org

Ms. Carpio fcarpio@lichs.org

Mr. Castaneda vcastaneda2@lichs.org

Ms. Chillious schillious@lichs.org

Ms. Chong jchong@lichs.org

Ms. Christodoulou pchristodoulou@lichs.org

Mr. Cifuentes jcifuen@lichs.org

Mr. Coletta jcolett2@lichs.org

Mr. Constance gconstance@lichs.org

Parent Coordinator parentcoordinator@lichs.org

Ms. Correa Baer kcorreabaer@lichs.org

Ms. Cruz lcruz14@lichs.org

Mr. De Simone tdesimone@lichs.org



Ms. Debroy pdebroy2@lichs.org

Ms. Del Rios ddelrios@lichs.org

Ms. Del Salto pdelsalto@lichs.org

Mr. Deluca ddeluca2@lichs.org

Ms. Destefano wdestefano@lichs.org

Ms. Devito adevito5@lichs.org

Ms. Diaz mdiaz66@lichs.org

Mr. Diaz rdiaz26@lichs.org

Ms. Dinner jdinner@lichs.org

Mr. D'Orazi cdorazi1@lichs.org

Ms. Douglass jdougla2@lichs.org

Ms. Douglass tdouglass@lichs.org

Ms. Downer edowner@lichs.org

Ms. Downing cdownin@lichs.org

Ms. Duncan nduncan3@lichs.org

Mr. Eisenstein jeisenstein@lichs.org

Ms. Elias belias@lichs.org

Mr. Engel jengel3@lichs.org

Mr. Errigo derrigo@lichs.org

Ms. Esteva cesteva@lichs.org

Ms. Fermin yfermin@lichs.org

Ms. Fernandez wfernandez7@lichs.org

Mr. Gallino tgallino@lichs.org

Mr. Gennaro tgennaro@lichs.org

Ms. Giamaras sgiamaras@lichs.org

Ms. Gomez cgomez31@lichs.org

Ms. Gomez egomez28@lichs.org

Mr. Goody bgoody@lichs.org

Ms. Goranitis pgorani@lichs.org

Mr. Gordillo rgordillo2@lichs.org

Ms. Govine wgovine@lichs.org

Ms. Gozzi-Lewis agozzilewis@lichs.org

Ms. Grajalescubillo lgrajalescubillo@lichs.org

Ms. Grammenos igramme@lichs.org

Ms. Hagan ehagan@lichs.org

Ms. Hamid shamid@lichs.org

Mr. Hartling khartling@lichs.org

Ms. Herrera mherrera15@lichs.org

Mr. Hodel ehodel2@lichs.org

Mr. Holland jholland2@lichs.org

Mr. Houghton jhoughton@lichs.org

Ms. Howard mhoward72@lichs.org

Ms. Hu xhu@lichs.org

Ms. Ibrahim aibrahim3@lichs.org

Ms. Jabbour rjabbou@lichs.org



Ms. Jeoung sjeoung@lichs.org

Ms. Jimenez ajimenez34@lichs.org

Mr. Jimenez fjimenez4@lichs.org

Ms. Kadrich ekadrich@lichs.org

Ms. Kapodistrias tkapodi@lichs.org

Mr. Kapsalis gkapsalis@lichs.org

Ms. Karaiskos mkarais@lichs.org

Mr. Keffas jkeffas@lichs.org

Ms. Keka skeka@lichs.org

Ms. Kenny ckenny4@lichs.org

Ms. Khaliq fkhaliq@lichs.org

Ms. Kiriakes skiriak@lichs.org

Mr. Kozi nkozi@lichs.org

Ms. Kritikos jkritikos@lichs.org

Ms. Lanzi slanzi@lichs.org

Ms. Lee klee43@lichs.org

Ms. Lenis alenis2@lichs.org

Mr. Levine glevine5@lichs.org

Keith Linton klinton@lichs.org

Ms. Lobato slobato@lichs.org

Mr. Londono nlondono@lichs.org

Mr. Mackoul wmackou@lichs.org

Ms. Macwan pmacwan@lichs.org

Ms. Makabali mmakabali@lichs.org

Mr. Malench mmalenc@lichs.org

Kazi Mamun kmamun@lichs.org

Ms. Marcus rmarcus5@lichs.org

Ms. Mattera jmatter3@lichs.org

Mr. McCoy smccoy12@lichs.org

Mr. Medina jmedina17@lichs.org

Ms. Meleties nmeleti@lichs.org

Ms. Mendoza jvasquez10@lichs.org

Ms. Mendoza mmendoza8@lichs.org

Mr. Metaxas nmetaxa@lichs.org

Ms. Miah jmiah2@lichs.org

Ms. Milander jmilander@lichs.org

Ms. Miltakis hmiltakis2@lichs.org

Ms. Montana jmontana2@lichs.org

Ms. Moros kmoros@lichs.org

Mr. Mudd jmudd@lichs.org

Ms. Murillo kmurillo2@lichs.org

Ms. Murphy jmurphy13@lichs.org

Mr. Nasr rnasr2@lichs.org

Ms. Natsiopoulou enatsiopoulou@lichs.org

Mr. Neubauer dneubauer2@lichs.org



Ms. Neznamy sneznam@lichs.org

Ms. Nixon-Friedheim bnixonfriedheim@lichs.org

Ms. Nutter enutter@lichs.org

Ms. Oh joh2@lichs.org

Ms. Ok sok2@lichs.org

Ms. Onorato gonorato@lichs.org

Ms. Orbegoso corbegoso@lichs.org

Ms. O'Rourke porourk3@lichs.org

Mr. Ortiz hortiz6@lichs.org

Ms. Parker Lparker11@lichs.org

Mr. PeÃ±a hpena2@lichs.org

Ms. Peng cpeng3@lichs.org

Ms. Perera rperera@lichs.org

Mr. Perez aperez16@lichs.org

Ms. Peterson tpeters4@lichs.org

Mr. Philip jphilip4@lichs.org

Mr. Pikser rpikser@lichs.org

Mr. Politis gpoliti@lichs.org

Ms. Pyrame Assad spyrameassad@lichs.org

Ms. Qiao jqiao@lichs.org

Ms. Remon eremon@lichs.org

Ms. Reyer mreyer@lichs.org

Ms. Reyes ereyes7@lichs.org

Mr. Rich drich3@lichs.org

Ms. Rodriguez mrodriguez16@lichs.org

Ms. Rude srude2@lichs.org

Ms. Rumore nrumore@lichs.org

Mr. Rutigliano grutigl2@lichs.org

Mr. Sanchez rsanchez21@lichs.org

Mr. Sanichara rsanichara2@lichs.org

Ms. Scaldaferri pscaldaferri@lichs.org

Mr. Schumacher jschumacher@lichs.org

Mr. Scott mscott32@lichs.org

Ms. Segelke hsegelk@lichs.org

Ms. Selenikas vseleni@lichs.org

Ms. Shah rshah5@lichs.org

Ms. Sherman asherman6@lichs.org

Ms. Shewbarran jshewbarran@lichs.org

Ms. Shoaf jshoaf2@lichs.org

Ms. Sierra msierra2@lichs.org

Ms. Siljkovic asiljkovic@lichs.org

Mr. Simon asimon12@lichs.org

Ms. Sinanan msinanan@lichs.org

Mr. Singer dsinger3@lichs.org

Ms. Singh Prashad osinghprashad@lichs.org



Ms. Skibinski kskibinski@lichs.org

Mr. Skorupski mskorupski@lichs.org

Mr. Smart asmart@lichs.org

Ms. Smith lsmith30@lichs.org

Mr. Soto jsoto7@lichs.org

Mr. Tagle dtagle@lichs.org

Mr. Tasopoulos atasopoulos@lichs.org

LICHS Teacher lichsteacher@lichs.org

LICHS Tech lichstech@lichs.org

Mr. Torelli storelli@lichs.org

Ms. Torres jtorres86@lichs.org

Mr. Tsai jtsai@lichs.org

Mr. Veldran jveldran@lichs.org

Mr. Vergara rvergaralagos@lichs.org

Ms. Vergidis mvergidis2@lichs.org

Mr. Villegas fvilleg@lichs.org

Mr. Voutsas svoutsa2@lichs.org

Ms. Wang gwang2@lichs.org

Mr. Watstein hwatstein@lichs.org

Ms. Watt cwatt@lichs.org

LICHS Webmaster webmaster@lichs.org

Ms. Wheeler iwheeler@lichs.org

Mr. Wienclaw Twienclaw@lichs.org

Ms. Wiener gwiener@lichs.org

Ms. Wiesman swiesman@lichs.org

Mr. Williams mwilliams127@lichs.org

Ms. Yam kyam@lichs.org

Ms. Yordanova dyordanova@lichs.org

Ms. Yuan wyuan@lichs.org

Ms. Zilinski mzilinski2@lichs.org


